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Order Number Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

60612

07/11/2023 25982

17/11/2023

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

JU1013R

Yalding Eco Jute Shopper Tote

Eco Tote bag made from natural 14x15 jute with PVA
Starch backing. Padded short handle. Material : 14x15
PVA backing jute.

Colours: Natural/Red - COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE
DELIVERED ON FRIDAY 3RD

Printed full colour transfer to 1 position - NEW Access
Freedom To Do More logo

Matched to Red 186C and Grey 425C, as previously
supplied BUT NEW LOGO, Last order 58540 for
reference

PROOF PRIOR TO PRODUCTION

DELIVERY 17TH NOVEMBER
FAO Emma Simms

Origination Charge

Carriage to 1 UK mainland address

400.00

1.00

1.00

£3.45/ Each

£25.00/.

£48.00/ .

£1,380.00

£25.00

£48.00

Please check order details are correct and advise by return of any deviances in writing. Please sign and date below your acceptance
of our order details.

Delivery Address

Emma Simms
Access UK Ltd
The Armstrong Building, 10 Oakwood Drive

Loughborough University Science & Enterprise Park

LOUGHBOROUGH
LE11 3QF

P'!@@ CHAMBER

Order Value

£1,453.00

Joy Struthers for Triad Ltd.



