







Miss Jenni Lester Bagco Limited Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way

## Purchase Order

Page: 1

Westerham Kent TN16 1BT Telephone: 01959 560500

Fax: 01959 563034

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
60612	07/11/2023	25982		17/11/2023

Yalding Eco Jute Shopper Tote			
Eco Tote bag made from natural 14x15 jute with PVA Starch backing. Padded short handle. Material: 14x15 PVA backing jute.			
Colours: Natural/Red - COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY 3RD Printed full colour transfer to 1 position - NEW Access Freedom To Do More logo Matched to Red 186C and Grey 425C, as previously supplied BUT NEW LOGO, Last order 58540 for reference			
PROOF PRIOR TO PRODUCTION			
DELIVERY 17TH NOVEMBER FAO Emma Simms	400.00	£3.45 / Each	£1,380.00
Origination Charge	1.00	£25.00 / .	£25.00
Carriage to 1 UK mainland address	1.00	£48.00 / .	£48.00
	Colours: Natural/Red - COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY 3RD Printed full colour transfer to 1 position - NEW Access Freedom To Do More logo Matched to Red 186C and Grey 425C, as previously supplied BUT NEW LOGO, Last order 58540 for reference PROOF PRIOR TO PRODUCTION DELIVERY 17TH NOVEMBER FAO Emma Simms Origination Charge	Colours: Natural/Red - COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY 3RD Printed full colour transfer to 1 position - NEW Access Freedom To Do More logo Matched to Red 186C and Grey 425C, as previously supplied BUT NEW LOGO, Last order 58540 for reference  PROOF PRIOR TO PRODUCTION  DELIVERY 17TH NOVEMBER FAO Emma Simms  400.00  Origination Charge  1.00  Carriage to 1 UK mainland address	Colours: Natural/Red - COLOUR AS PER SAMPLE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY 3RD Printed full colour transfer to 1 position - NEW Access Freedom To Do More logo Matched to Red 186C and Grey 425C, as previously supplied BUT NEW LOGO, Last order 58540 for reference  PROOF PRIOR TO PRODUCTION  DELIVERY 17TH NOVEMBER FAO Emma Simms  400.00 £3.45 / Each  Origination Charge  1.00 £25.00 / .

Please check order details are correct and advise by return of any deviances in writing. Please sign and date below your acceptance of our order details.

Delivery Address

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk

Emma Simms Access UK Ltd

The Armstrong Building, 10 Oakwood Drive

Loughborough University Science & Enterprise Park

LOUGHBOROUGH

**LE11 3QF** 



Order Value £1,453.00

Joy Struthers for Triad Ltd.